STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
**** PLEASE NOTE:

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2273637 AVAMAR - LEASE PURCHASE
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 07/08/ 15

BUYER  JAERI

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

205- 33- 066523

985-22- 051312

985-22- 051312

ELLI S

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 07/09/15

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

STORAGE DEVI CE:

GKR SYSTEMS

BRAND: MODEL :
CDW GOVERNMENT LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

LEASE/ PURCHASE, COMPUTER EQUI PMENT

GKR SYSTEMS
BRAND: MODEL :
I NTEREST RATE 3. 29%

TPDF (COST FACTOR PER 1000) $18.05
LEASE/ PURCHASE, COMPUTER EQUI PVENT

| BM CORPORATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :
I NTEREST RATE 1.85%

TPDF (COST FACTOR PER 1000) 17.4624

THE BANCORP BANK
BRAND: MODEL :
I NTEREST RATE 2.19%

TPDF (COST FACTOR PER 1000) 0.01761
GKR SYSTEMB

BRAND:

I NTEREST RATE 3. 40%
TPDF (COST FACTOR PER 1000) $18. 10

MODEL :

CDW GOVERNMENT LLC
BRAND:

ND: MODEL :
I NTEREST RATE 3. 35%

Uumm

Lor

Lor

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

* Kk kk

60000

68000

05000

. 00000

. 00000

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

$ 643, 237.
$ 754, 868.
$ 10, 417.
$
$
$ 10, 444.
$ 14,911.

38000

21000



00004

205- 33- 066523 STORAGE DEVI CE SERVI CES:
PER PROVI DED SPECI FI CATI ON

GKR SYSTEMS
BRAND:

CDW GOVERNMENT LLC
BRAND:

LoT

LoT
MODEL :

LoT
MODEL :

$

$

66, 063. 60000

80, 651. 02000



